RP-DN-OWL
Ring | Direct | Luminous Outer Wall
1
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 1-2025-1
COMPLIANT
BU

Project:  ______________________________________________ Type:  _______________________ Date: ________________________
Order: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Order Guide
24
36
48
60
72
84
96
120
144
SO  standard
 648 lm/linear ft
HO  high
 1260 lm/linear ft
MD  modify lumens
 and watts
 (consult factory)
Center Panel*
FPL  light gray
FPD  dark gray
FPB  blue
FPG  green
FPY  yellow
FPR  red
*max Ø = 144”
Skin**
FSL  light gray
FSD  dark gray
FSB  blue
FSG  green
FSY  yellow
FSR  red
**covers inner wall
Static White
830  CRI >80    3000°K
835  CRI >80    3500°K
840  CRI >80    4000°K
930  CRI >90    3000°K
935  CRI >90    3500°K
940  CRI >90    4000°K
Dynamic White
TW  tunable white
 2700-6500 °K
WD  warm dim
 2200-3500 °K
Red, Green, Blue + White
RGBW30 RGB+W 3000°K
RGBW35 RGB+W 3500°K
RGBW40 RGB+W 4000°K
(consult for TW, WD & RGB+W)
Pendant
SPC  single point canopies
MCC  muti-cable
 center canopy
 (consult for Ø > 96”)
MRC  multi-ring cluster
 (consult for submittals)
Power-over-Cable (PoC)
MCC-POC Power-over-Cable
 with multi-cable
 center canopy
 (consult for submittals)
Surface
SRF  surface mount
(1” stand-off)
120-277 VAC
DIM 0-10 V/1%
DIM.1 0-10 V/.1%
DAL DALI
DMX Digital Multiplex
 (consult factory)